Sept 2008 Official

Final Official Totals

Run Date:09/17/08 08:33

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

6-121 Millicoma P & R 5 Yr Local Option
Vote for 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Yes . . . - - - ..
No. .

Over Votes

fotél :
Under Votes :

Page 1

1
294
188

145
43
188

Final Totals

Coos County, OR
Tuesday, September 16, 2008

100.00

63.95

77.13
22.87



