Sept 2008 Official Final Totals

Final Official Totals	Coos County, OR
Run Date: 09/17/08 08:33	Tuesday, September 16, 2008
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	1 100.00 294 188
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	63. 95
6-121 Millicoma P & R 5 Yr Local Option Vote for 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)	
Yes	145 77. 13
No	43 22. 87 188
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	0